
General Clubs

Club Name    28-Mar-23 Advisor(s) Department Email(s)
office # all begin 

(843) 953-

1 African-American Society
Ms. Ruby Murray                                    

Col Robert Pickering

RM  Library.                                           

RP  Stu Suc Ctr & Multi Cult Svcs
murrayr@citadel.edu; pickeringr@citadel.edu   

RM 2568           

RP 5096

2 AIR FORCE Bulldog Booster Club Capt Kylie Carroll Air Force ROTC kcarrol1@citadel.edu 1086

3 ARMY Assoc of the US Army (AUSA) LTC Tim Therese (ret.) Army ROTC recruiting tereset1@citadel.edu 5221

4 ARMY Cordell Airborne Rangers LTC Tim Therese (ret.) Army ROTC recruiting tereset1@citadel.edu 5221

5 BioCid Biology MAJ Claudia Rocha Biology rochac1@citadel.edu 7880

6

mailto:kcarrol1@citadel.edu
mailto:tereset1@citadel.edu
mailto:tereset1@citadel.edu
mailto:rochac1@citadel.edu
mailto:gelamin@citadel.edu
mailto:ggrieve@citadel.edu
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mailto:shankar.banik@citadel.edu
mailto:mberdicc@citadel.edu
mailto:baniks1@citadel.edu
mailto:riedell1@citadel.edu
mailto:mbrabham@citadel.edu


22 Eagle Scouts LtCol Ted Fienning
Krause Center for Leadership & 

Ethics
efiennin@citadel.edu 1097

23 Electrical Engineering (IEEE) Dr. Ryan Integlia Electrical & Computer Engineering rintegli@citadel.edu 3352

24 Engineering HS (Tau Beta Pi) Dr. Timothy Mays Civil & Environmental Engineering timothy.mays@citadel.edu 7678

25 English Dr. Scott Lucas
English, Fine Arts & 

Communications
scott.lucas@citadel.edu 5133

26 Ernest F. Hollings Society Dr. Kerry Taylor History taylork1@citadel.edu 4857

27 Finance Student Managed Investment Fund Dr. Paul Meeks Business - Accounting & Finance meeksp1@citadel.edu 5168

28 Finance HS Beta Alpha Psi Dr. Kwangsoo Lim Business - Accounting & Finance klim@citadel.edu 4944

29 Fine Arts Tiffany Silverman
English, Fine Arts & 

Communications
silvermant@citadel.edu 6918

30 First Responders Lindsay Jackson Health & Human Performance lindsay.jackson@citadel.edu 7120

31 Fishing Dr. Clinton Moran Biology cmoran3@citadel.edu 1093

32 Flying Capt. Wouter Sijtsma Commandant - A TAC wsijtsma@citadel.edu 0505

33 Foreign Military Auxiliary Capt. Wouter Sijtsma Commandant - A TAC wsijtsma@citadel.edu 0505

34 French
Dr. Caroline Strobbe                            

Beatrice Frask
Modern Languages cstrobbe@citadel.edu bfraskra@citadel.edu 5020

35 Gaming MAJ Todd Wittman Math & Computer Science twittman@citadel.edu 5048

36 German Dr. Amy Emm Modern Languages amyemm@gmail.com 6806

37 German HS Delta Phi Alpha Dr. Katherine Skow Modern Languages skowobenausk@citadel.edu 6886

38 Gospel Choir
Dr. Felice Knight                                   

Rev. Rodney Barrentine 
FK  History RB  chaplain fknight@citadel.edu mr.musicb1@gmail.com FK 5045

39
Health Pre-Professional HS Alpha Epsilon 

Delta
Dr. Sarah Imam Health & Human Performance imams1@citadel.edu 7952

40 Hispanic HS Sigma Delta Pi 
Jhoanna Mendez                         

Vicente Gomislzquirdo
Modern Languages jmendez3@citadel.edu vgomisiz@citadel.edu 4497

41 History Dr. Jacob Hagstrom History jhagstro@citadel.edu 8353

42
Honors Society Student Advisor Council 

HPSAC
Dr. Deirdre Ragan Honors Program dragan@citadel.edu 3708

43 Inn of Court (Pre-Law) LTC Platte Moring Political Science pmoring@citadel.edu 0555

44 Leadership HS Omicron Delta Kappa CDR Kevin Adcock Commandant - 1B TAC radcock@citadel.edu 0506
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mailto:jdiehl1@citadel.edu
mailto:lbaylor@citadel.edu
mailto:twittman@citadel.edu
mailto:pniksiar@citadel.edu
mailto:jrighter@citadel.edu
mailto:sharbroughw@citadel.edu
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mailto:todd.shealy@citadel.edu
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mailto:Kleake@citadel.edu
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68 Supply Chain Management & Port Club Dr Sergey Ponomarov Business - Supply Chain sponomar@citadel.edu 6420

69 Sustainability Melanie Blanton STEM mblanto1@citadel.edu 

mailto:sponomar@citadel.edu
mailto:mblanto1@citadel.edu
mailto:dimitra.michalaka@citadel.edu
mailto:efiennin@citadel.edu
mailto:rburke2@citadel.edu
mailto:rsturdy@citadel.edu
mailto:bronson@charlestonbcm.org
mailto:corey.gill@campusoutreach.org
mailto:Licaria1@citadel.edu;
mailto:lpittman@citadel.edu
mailto:james.dusenberry@firstcitizens.com
mailto:alexis.jose@citadel.edu
mailto:afox3@citadel.edu
mailto:prphilclark@gmail.com
mailto:john@wesleychs.org
mailto:mrpete5960@yahoo.com;
mailto:inawabi@citadel.edu
mailto:ericd@bellsouth.net;
mailto:rector@orthodoxcharleston.org
mailto:revkerr@parksidechs.com
mailto:btcarver10@citadel.edu


17 Valor & Cru Campus Ministries Ryan Forgay 
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
ryan.forgay@cru.org 5049

18 Young Life Neil Gardner
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
ylgardner@gmail.com 5049

Club Sports - ICRA

Club Name Advisor(s) Department Email(s)
office # all begin 

(843) 953-

1 Beach Volleyball Ed Steers  Club Sports non-employee edsteers68@gmail.com 7955

2 Fencing Nathan J. Washuta Mechanical Engineering nwashuta@citadel.edu 0689

3 Golf Men's Mary Ellen Huddleston Student Affairs & Academic Support huddlestonm@citadel.edu 7955

4 Hurling Robert Jeter  Club Sports non-employee rjeter2019@gmail.com 7955

5 Ice Hockey Joseph McKenzie Cyber & Computer Science jmckenz1@citadel.edu  Jhmckenzie91@gmail.com 1089

6 Jiu-Jitsu Anthony Licari Religious Activities licaria1@citadel.edu 7955

7 Judo Lorenzo Menzel Health & Human Performance lmenzel@citadel.edu 7955

8 Lacrosse Blake McAfee  Club Sports non-employee blakemcafee@gmail.com 7955

9 Paintball SFC Arthur Rich Cadet Activities arich@citadel.edu 0217

# Pistol 
Robert Patton                       

Joel Sexton, MD
 Club Sports non-employees robchs@aol.com; sexton.joel@gmail.com 7955

# Powerlifting Dr. George Grieve Health & Human Performance ggrieve@citadel.edu 1657

# Rock Climbing Capt Jordan Diehl Commandant  - R TAC jdiehl1@citadel.edu 8076

# Rugby Men's 
Tommy Duffy                          

Jeffrey Rogg

TD Club Sports non-employee                  

JR  Intel & Sec Studies  
tduffy@citadel.edu;  jrogg@citadel.edu 7955

# Rugby Women's 
Laura Curran                             

Amy George

LC Admissions                             

AG  Health & Human Perform
curranl1@citadel.edu; ageorge2@citadel.edu LC 1676

# Sailing 
Nick Johnstone                           

Barbara Hickson                   

NJ Club Sports non-employee                     

BH  Paraleg - Compliance
njohnstone13@gmail.com; bhickso1@citadel.edu BH 3640

# Soccer Men's Capt Jordan Diehl Commandant  - R TAC jdiehl1@citadel.edu 8076

# Surfing Patrick Hendrix Intelligence & Security Studies hendrixm1@citadel.edu 9680

Overseen by Mary Ellen Huddleston in Stu Affrs & Acad Suprt
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